Office of the State Comptroller

Status of New Federal Grants Received & Expended for FY2015: 3rd Quarter

Dept
BRI
SEC
EEC
DOE
CPC
DPH
OCD
UMS
DPH
DPH

CFDA
93.243
15.904
84.419
10.565

16.82
93.127
14.877
84.133
93.336
93.305

Federal Grant Name

ADULT TREATMENT COURT COLLABORATIVE
UNDERREPRESENTED COMMUNITIES

FY15 PRE-SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT EXPANSION GRANT
COMMODITY ASSISTANCE PROGRAM

POST CONVICTION DNA TESTING FY14DYBXK003
EMSC PARTNERSHIP GRANTS

SECTION 811 PRAD

MENTORING YOUTH IN TRANSTION

BEHAVIORAL RISK FACTOR SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM (BRFSS)
TOBACCO CONTROL PROGRAM

Amount Awarded Amount Expended

B2 3 Vo Vo S Vs AR V2 72 I Vo T V0 S V0 AR V00

348,142.00
25,000.00
15,000,000.00
132,803.00
391,345.00
130,000.00
5,427,208.00
55,000.00
151,769.00
1,846,014.00

$53,575.03
$0.00
$3,624.72
$0.00
$0.00
$3,155.70
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount Reimbursed
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00









