

Office of the State Comptroller

Status of New Federal Grants Received & Expended for FY2015: 3rd Quarter

Dept	CFDA	Federal Grant Name	Am	ount Awarded	Amount Expended	Amount Reimbursed
BRI	93.243	ADULT TREATMENT COURT COLLABORATIVE	\$	348,142.00	\$53,575.03	\$0.00
SEC	15.904	UNDERREPRESENTED COMMUNITIES	\$	25,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
EEC	84.419	FY15 PRE-SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT EXPANSION GRANT	\$	15,000,000.00	\$3,624.72	\$0.00
DOE	10.565	COMMODITY ASSISTANCE PROGRAM	\$	132,803.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
CPC	16.82	POST CONVICTION DNA TESTING FY14DYBXK003	\$	391,345.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
DPH	93.127	EMSC PARTNERSHIP GRANTS	\$	130,000.00	\$3,155.70	\$0.00
OCD	14.877	SECTION 811 PRAD	\$	5,427,208.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
UMS	84.133	MENTORING YOUTH IN TRANSTION	\$	55,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
DPH	93.336	BEHAVIORAL RISK FACTOR SURVEILLANCE SYSTEM (BRFSS)	\$	151,769.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
DPH	93.305	TOBACCO CONTROL PROGRAM	\$	1,846,014.00	\$0.00	\$0.00